S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Form No

533300022110

533300026295

253511435326

253510017699

253510815539

253510536784

253510673631

533300028434

533300030582

533300018366

253510589547

253510663545

253510787317

533300012820

253510163999

Name

SHIPALI THAKUR

SOURAV SHARMA

PALAK SHARMA

SAMI NISAR

MUZAMIL ALI

KHUSHI

LAKSHMI DEVI

BANSH SHARMA

RADHIKA DEVI

KAMRAN RAFIQ

SUMAN DEVI

SONAKSHI DEVI

VANSHIKA

SUNIL SINGH

PAWNI JASROTIA

Allotted Program Name
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Dogri
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Dogri
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MAJALTA
NON-CUET ALLOCATION LIST - ROUND 1

Admission
Category Name

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Category Name
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Other Backward
Classes

Other Backward
Classes
Schedule Caste
Unreserved
Unreserved
Scheduled Tribes-1
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Economically
Weaker Sections

12th Best Five
Percentage

85
59
822
82
79.8
76.8
76.2
754
752
74
72.8
704
69.2
68.4

68.2

DOB

23-3-2007

25-7-2007

14-9-2007

17-3-2007

8-6-2008

27-11-2006

5-1-2008

8-12-2006

13-3-2007

4-4-2007

19-2-2007

16-5-2008

28-1-2008

24-1-2008

29-3-2007

12th Board

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

CBSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Form No

253510621068

253510958295

533300024781

533300033634

533300025338

253510423282

533300013416

533300010385

533300001567

533300032621

533300024878

533300028715

533300000860

533300020087

533300018965

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MAJALTA
NON-CUET ALLOCATION LIST - ROUND 1

Admission

Name Allotted Program Name Category Name
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

SHUVAM THAKUR Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

MANISHA GUPTA Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

MOHD ASLAM Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

ARSHITA SHARMA Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

NITIN SINGH Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

SUMIT SHARMA Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

AMIT SINGH Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

RADHA DEVI Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

TANISHA DEVI Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

ROHIT KUMAR Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

SHUBAM SINGH Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

SUMIT KESAR Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

MANISHA DEVI Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

MOHIT SHARMA Major in English/English Literature Unreserved
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With

SAIMA BANO Major in English/English Literature Unreserved

Category Name

Unreserved

Unreserved

Scheduled Tribes-1

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Scheduled Tribes-1

12th Best Five
Percentage

68

67.6

66.8

65.8

65

64.2

62.4

61.8

61.2

60.6

60

59.8

59.2

58.8

58.4

DOB

14-4-2006

14-8-2007

23-7-2007

1-3-2007

10-3-2007

29-6-2007

23-10-2006

14-12-2007

27-10-2007

2-2-2007

16-3-2006

19-7-2006

23-3-2008

4-4-2007

4-3-2006

12th Board

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

NIOS

NIOS

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Form No

533300027983

533300035056

533300019356

253511057247

533300025463

533300021294

533300019259

533300025271

533300033957

253510532278

533300008080

533300012948

253510677613

253510509342

253510927126

Name

SUDESH SHARMA

BANDHANA DEVI

MITTU DEVI

PRIYA RAJPUT

DIKSHA BHAGAT

SHILPA DEVI

PARINKA DEVI

POONAM DEVI

SHIVAM KUMAR

METALI SHARMA

SHAIN BANO

MEENAKASHI
THAKUR

DIKSHA SHARMA

HEEMANI THAKUR

VISHALI

Allotted Program Name
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in English/English Literature
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Hindi
JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Urdu

JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With
Major in Urdu

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MAJALTA
NON-CUET ALLOCATION LIST - ROUND 1

Admission
Category Name

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Category Name

Unreserved

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

12th Best Five
Percentage

55.4

70

79.6

744

73.6

63.4

62

534

534

80.8

65

80.8

78.6

78

70.4

DOB

16-4-2006

4-7-2008

10-2-2008

14-4-2008

13-5-2007

24-10-2007

1-11-2007

10-10-2007

25-6-2008

12-7-2007

4-12-2006

1-4-2008

1-5-2007

24-6-2007

9-2-2006

12th Board

NIOS

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Form No

533300017392

533300024336

533300024386

533300010286

533300022095

253511307638

533300000498

533300019686

533300021653

533300025039

253510919459

533300013569

253510597488

253510615391

253510666725

Name

SAHIL KALOTRA

KOMAL DEVI

ANJALI DEVI

SNEHA DEVI

AJAY KUMAR

PRANAV

MANKOTIA

VIRENDER SINGH

ANSHUL RANI

MINAKSHI DEVI

MEENAKSHITHAKUR

ANUSH

PANMOTRA

SMAILI RAJPUT

PAYAL RAKWAL

VANSH

GOURAV SHARMA

Allotted Program Name

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MAJALTA
NON-CUET ALLOCATION LIST - ROUND 1

Admission
Category Name

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Category Name

Other Backward
Classes

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Schedule Caste

Unreserved

12th Best Five
Percentage

64.8

59.2

55.6

54.2

47

82

728

71.2

66.8

64.2

62.8

61.2

58.8

76

726

DOB

11-1-2008

6-9-2007

27-1-2008

24-8-2007

14-9-1995

23-12-2007

5-12-2004

12-4-2005

13-7-2008

20-1-2008

10-1-2008

8-4-2006

19-7-2007

2-12-2006

20-1-2007

12th Board

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Form No

533300030464

253510891194

253510862483

253510599027

253510715118

253510720164

533300035514

533300005286

533300024993

Name

GOURAV KUMAR

VISHAL PAGOTRA

VINIT SINGH

MOHIT SHARMA

BHINLOCH

PRANAV SHARMA

KARTIK SHARMA

AKHIL SHARMA

KESHAV SINGH

ARMAAN KESAR

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE MAJALTA
NON-CUET ALLOCATION LIST - ROUND 1

Allotted Program Name

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural
Science With Major in Political Science

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural
Science With Major in Political Science

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural
Science With Major in Political Science

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural
Science With Major in Political Science

JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural
Science With Major in Political Science

Admission
Category Name

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Category Name

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Economically

Weaker Sections

Unreserved

12th Best Five
Percentage

712

70.2

89.8

61

94.8

83.4

69.8

61.8

52.8

DOB

27-5-2007

4-10-2007

22-12-2006

20-7-2008

13-7-2006

26-5-2007

27-10-2006

23-10-2005

6-7-2006

12th Board

JKBOSE

CBSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE

JKBOSE



