S. No	Form No	Name	Allotted Program Name	Admission Category Name	Category Name	12th Best Five Percentage	DOB	12th Board
1	533300022110	SHIPALI THAKUR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Dogri	Unreserved	Unreserved	85	23-3-2007	JKBOSE
2	533300026295	SOURAV SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Dogri	Unreserved	Unreserved	59	25-7-2007	JKBOSE
3	253511435326	PALAK SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	82.2	14-9-2007	JKBOSE
4	253510017699	SAMI NISAR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	82	17-3-2007	CBSE
5	253510815539	MUZAMIL ALI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Other Backward Classes	79.8	8-6-2008	JKBOSE
6	253510536784	KHUSHI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Other Backward Classes	76.8	27-11-2006	JKBOSE
7	253510673631	LAKSHMI DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	76.2	5-1-2008	JKBOSE
8	533300028434	BANSH SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	75.4	8-12-2006	JKBOSE
9	533300030582	RADHIKA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	75.2	13-3-2007	JKBOSE
10	533300018366	KAMRAN RAFIQ	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Scheduled Tribes-1	74	4-4-2007	JKBOSE
11	253510589547	SUMAN DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	72.8	19-2-2007	JKBOSE
12	253510663545	SONAKSHI DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	70.4	16-5-2008	JKBOSE
13	253510787317	VANSHIKA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	69.2	28-1-2008	JKBOSE
14	533300012820	SUNIL SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	68.4	24-1-2008	JKBOSE
15	253510163999	PAWNI JASROTIA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Economically Weaker Sections	68.2	29-3-2007	JKBOSE

	Form No	Name	Allotted Program Name	Admission Category Name	Category Name	12th Best Five Percentage	DOB	12th Board
16	253510621068	SHUVAM THAKUR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	68	14-4-2006	JKBOSE
17	253510958295	MANISHA GUPTA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	67.6	14-8-2007	JKBOSE
18	533300024781	MOHD ASLAM	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Scheduled Tribes-1	66.8	23-7-2007	JKBOSE
19	533300033634	ARSHITA SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	65.8	1-3-2007	NIOS
20	533300025338	NITIN SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	65	10-3-2007	NIOS
21	253510423282	SUMIT SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	64.2	29-6-2007	JKBOSE
22	533300013416	AMIT SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	62.4	23-10-2006	JKBOSE
23	533300010385	RADHA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	61.8	14-12-2007	JKBOSE
24	533300001567	TANISHA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	61.2	27-10-2007	JKBOSE
25	533300032621	ROHIT KUMAR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	60.6	2-2-2007	JKBOSE
26	533300024878	SHUBAM SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	60	16-3-2006	JKBOSE
27	533300028715	SUMIT KESAR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	59.8	19-7-2006	JKBOSE
28	533300000860	MANISHA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	59.2	23-3-2008	JKBOSE
29	533300020087	MOHIT SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	58.8	4-4-2007	JKBOSE
30	533300018965	SAIMA BANO	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Scheduled Tribes-1	58.4	4-3-2006	JKBOSE

	Form No	Name	Allotted Program Name	Admission Category Name	Category Name	12th Best Five Percentage	DOB	12th Board
31	533300027983	SUDESH SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in English/English Literature	Unreserved	Unreserved	55.4	16-4-2006	NIOS
32	533300035056	BANDHANA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	70	4-7-2008	JKBOSE
33	533300019356	MITTU DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	79.6	10-2-2008	JKBOSE
34	253511057247	PRIYA RAJPUT	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	74.4	14-4-2008	JKBOSE
35	533300025463	DIKSHA BHAGAT	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	73.6	13-5-2007	JKBOSE
36	533300021294	SHILPA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	63.4	24-10-2007	JKBOSE
37	533300019259	PARINKA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	62	1-11-2007	JKBOSE
38	533300025271	POONAM DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	53.4	10-10-2007	JKBOSE
39	533300033957	SHIVAM KUMAR	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Hindi	Unreserved	Unreserved	53.4	25-6-2008	JKBOSE
40	253510532278	METALI SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Urdu	Unreserved	Unreserved	80.8	12-7-2007	JKBOSE
41	533300008080	SHAIN BANO	JU:Bachelor of Arts & Humanities With Major in Urdu	Unreserved	Unreserved	65	4-12-2006	JKBOSE
42	533300012948	MEENAKASHI THAKUR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	80.8	1-4-2008	JKBOSE
43	253510677613	DIKSHA SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	78.6	1-5-2007	JKBOSE
44	253510509342	HEEMANI THAKUR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	78	24-6-2007	JKBOSE
45	253510927126	VISHALI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	70.4	9-2-2006	JKBOSE

	Form No	Name	Allotted Program Name	Admission Category Name	Category Name	12th Best Five Percentage	DOB	12th Board
46	533300017392	SAHIL KALOTRA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Other Backward Classes	64.8	11-1-2008	JKBOSE
47	533300024336	KOMAL DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	59.2	6-9-2007	JKBOSE
48	533300024386	ANJALI DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	55.6	27-1-2008	JKBOSE
49	533300010286	SNEHA DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	54.2	24-8-2007	JKBOSE
50	533300022095	AJAY KUMAR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	47	14-9-1995	JKBOSE
51	253511307638	PRANAV MANKOTIA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	82	23-12-2007	JKBOSE
52	533300000498	VIRENDER SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	72.8	5-12-2004	JKBOSE
53	533300019686	ANSHUL RANI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	71.2	12-4-2005	JKBOSE
54	533300021653	MINAKSHI DEVI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	66.8	13-7-2008	JKBOSE
55	533300025039	MEENAKSHITHAKUR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	64.2	20-1-2008	JKBOSE
56	253510919459	ANUSH PANMOTRA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	62.8	10-1-2008	JKBOSE
57	533300013569	SMAILI RAJPUT	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	61.2	8-4-2006	JKBOSE
58	253510597488	PAYAL RAKWAL	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Education	Unreserved	Unreserved	58.8	19-7-2007	JKBOSE
59	253510615391	VANSH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	76	2-12-2006	JKBOSE
60	253510666725	GOURAV SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Unreserved	72.6	20-1-2007	JKBOSE

	Form No	Name	Allotted Program Name	Admission Category Name	Category Name	12th Best Five Percentage	DOB	12th Board
61	533300030464	GOURAV KUMAR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	71.2	27-5-2007	JKBOSE
62	253510891194	VISHAL PAGOTRA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Schedule Caste	70.2	4-10-2007	CBSE
63	253510862483	VINIT SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Unreserved	89.8	22-12-2006	JKBOSE
64	253510599027	MOHIT SHARMA BHINLOCH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Science With Major in Economics	Unreserved	Unreserved	61	20-7-2008	JKBOSE
65	253510715118	PRANAV SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	Unreserved	Unreserved	94.8	13-7-2006	JKBOSE
66	253510720164	KARTIK SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	Unreserved	Unreserved	83.4	26-5-2007	JKBOSE
67	533300035514	AKHIL SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	Unreserved	Unreserved	69.8	27-10-2006	JKBOSE
68	533300005286	KESHAV SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	Unreserved	Economically Weaker Sections	61.8	23-10-2005	JKBOSE
69	533300024993	ARMAAN KESAR	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	Unreserved	Unreserved	52.8	6-7-2006	JKBOSE